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Peirce PTO - Building Permit Request Form 

Form Instructions 

For all PTO meetings or events held at Peirce School, we are required to obtain a building 

permit from NPS.   

1. Fill out this form 

2. Save as a .pdf  

3. Submit to PTO Presidents at PeircePresidents@gmail.com 

4. The PTO Presidents will submit the building permit to NPS on your behalf.   

 

Requestor’s Name   

Today’s Date  

 

Event Title 

Anticipated Attendance (# of people)  

Event Description:   

 

Location:   

Peirce Elementary 

Other Location  

Requested Room # 

103/106 Cafeteria 

201 

202 

203 

204 

205 

206 

207 

208 

209 

210 

211 

212 

213 

214 

215 

216 

217 

218 

219 

220 Gym 

221 Library 

223 Auditorium 

       Outside

                                                

 Date      Start Time   to  End Time 

 Date      Start Time   to  End Time 

 Date      Start Time   to  End Time 
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